THE **CADDIE**MASTER[®] OPEN

BENEFITING THE FIRST TEE OF THE SANDHILLS

Become a Hole Sponsor for the 2016 CADDIEMASTER Open. It's an opportunity to not only support The First Tee of the Sandhills financially but also align with one of The First Tee's Nine Core Values or Nine Healthy Habits. Hole Sponsors will receive their logo and/or text on one of 18 Hole Signs, recognition in the event program and throughout event messaging.

Please reserve the following location for a donation of \$250:

CORE VALUE HOLE SPONSOR HEALTHY HABIT HOLE SPONSOR

Honesty	Energy	
Integrity	Play	
Sportsmanship	Safety	
Respect	Vision	
Confidence	Mind	
Responsibility	Family	
Perseverance	Friends	
Courtesy	School	
Judgment	Community	
Please # your preferred Hole Sponsor in order of preference $1 -$		

ase π your preferred Hole Sponsor in order of preference 1 - 3. Hole Sponsor assignments are on a first reserve basis. Thank you!

BILLING INFORMATION

Contact Name		
Company		
		ip
Please Invoice	Check Enclosed (payable to The First Tee of the Sandhills)	
Credit Card	/ISA MC AMEX DISCOVER	
Name on Card		
	Ехр	CVV
days of commitment. Ren	rstand and agree to the following terms and conditions: A minimum 50% payment mus naining balance due by June 1, 2015. Your donation will be acknowledged by The First rganization under the IRS code 501(c)3. All donations are tax deductible to the extent p	Tee of the Sandhills, a
Signature		Date
	Return completed form with payment to: Courtney Stiles cstiles@thefirstteesandhills.org 910.255.1067 (fax)	
	Gar	STC

CADDIEMASTER TITLE SPONSOR First Tee[®] Sandhills

PROCEEDS BENEFIT

HOST VENUE

PO BOX 3791 | PINEHURST NC 28374 | 910.255.3035